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In case of emergency
Filed directly with MOJ
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In the case of the Requesting Party fails to act as such, 
MOJ may deny the request and order the Assisting Body to 

revoke whatever interim measure it had imposed

Art.8

MOJ, after review, finds the 
request is appropriate

Art.7.pdf
Art.9.pdf
Art.8.pdf
Art.8.pdf


Key Principles
There doesn’t exist a 

circumstance as 
specified in Art10

Be implemented 
pursuant to the laws 
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